Tail of the Fox Regatta

1 October 2006

Fox River, De Pere, Wisconsin
Sunny, mid 60's, south wind 3-6 mph

Great day on the Fox!

Event

9:00 AM

Novice Women's 4+
Novice Women's 4+
Novice Women's 4+
Novice Women's 4+
Novice Women's 4+
Novice Women's 4+
Novice Women's 4+
Novice Women's 4+
Novice Women's 4+

9:00 AM

Junior Women's 4+
Junior Women's 4+
Junior Women's 4+
Junior Women's 4+

9:10 AM
Open Men's 1X
Open Men's 1X

9:10 AM
Master Men's 1X
Master Men's 1X

9:10 AM

Senior Men's 1X
Senior Men's 1X
Senior Men's 1X

Team/Club

Marquette University (A)

Northern Michigan University Rowing Club (A)
Milwaukee Rowing Club (B)

Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc.

Milwaukee Rowing Club (A)

Northern Michigan University Rowing Club (B)
Marquette University (B)

Winona State University Rowing Club

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc.

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (A)
Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (B)
Milwaukee Rowing Club

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (C)

Michigan Tech Rowing Club/Wong
Lewis & Clark College Crew/Greeley

Fox Valley Rowing Club/Orr
Fox Valley Rowing Club/Anderson

Mendota Rowing Club/Gaal
Unaffiliated/Kunitz
Mendota Rowing Club/Heiden
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Bow # Age

Al
A2
A9
A3
A7
G8
A5
A6
A8

D1
D2
D3
D4

18
19

21
20

23
22
24

45
41

51
65
73

Elapsed Time Handicap Time

15:49.14
16:58.90
17:01.10
17:09.60
17:17.37
18:11.60
18:15.00
18:43.30
19:50.00

15:56.90
16:40.90
16:52.60
15:56.90

14:28.60
15:20.90

14:53.90
15:25.50

15:15.70
15:50.40
16:23.30

14:53.90
15:25.50

15:15.70
15:36.40
16:01.30

Place
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Tail of the Fox Regatta

1 October 2006

Fox River, De Pere, Wisconsin
Sunny, mid 60's, south wind 3-6 mph

Great day on the Fox!

Event
9:30 AM
Open Women's 8
Open Women's 8
Open Women's 8
Open Women's 8
Open Women's 8
Open Women's 8
Open Women's 8
Open Women's 8
Open Women's 8

9:50 AM

Open Men's 4+
Open Men's 4+
Open Men's 4+
Open Men's 4+
Open Men's 4+
Open Men's 4+
Open Men's 4+
Open Men's 4+
Open Men's 4+

10:10 AM
Mixed 2X
Mixed 2X
Mixed 2X
Mixed 2X

Team/Club

Chicago Rowing Center

Marquette University

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc.
Lincoln Park Boat Club Womens Rowing
Lawrence University Rowing Club
Mendota Rowing Club

Northern Michigan University Rowing Club
Michigan Tech Rowing Club

Upper Peninsula Community Rowing Club

Michigan Tech Rowing Club (A)

Northern Michigan University Rowing Club (A)
Marquette University

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (A)
Michigan Tech Rowing Club (B)

Mendota Rowing Club (A)

Northern Michigan University Rowing Club (B)
Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (B)
Mendota Rowing Club (B)

Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc./Sturtevant
Mendota Rowing Club/Gaal

La Baie Verte Rowing Club/Shellman
Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc./Hasselback
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Bow # Age

25
26
34
30
29
27
28
31
35

F3
F2
F1
F5
F7
F4
F6
F9
F8

C3
C4
Cc2
C5

35
41
53
27

Elapsed Time Handicap Time

13:28.80
13:38.10
14:10.20
14:16.40
14:23.90
14:31.80
14:34.10
14:57.40
16:40.40

13:15.30
13:18.10
13:30.00
13:39.30
13:42.00
14:08.60
14:21.00
14:25.40
16:03.90

14:07.60
14:28.90
15:23.30
14:59.90

13:59.60
14:14.90
14:57.30
14:59.90

Place
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Tail of the Fox Regatta

1 October 2006

Fox River, De Pere, Wisconsin
Sunny, mid 60's, south wind 3-6 mph

Great day on the Fox!

Event

10:30 AM

Novice Men's 8
Novice Men's 8
Novice Men's 8
Novice Men's 8
Novice Men's 8
Novice Men's 8

10:30 AM

Junior Men's 8
Junior Men's 8
Junior Men's 8
Junior Men's 8

10:50 AM

Open Women's 4+
Open Women's 4+
Open Women's 4+
Open Women's 4+
Open Women's 4+
Open Women's 4+
Open Women's 4+
Open Women's 4+
Open Women's 4+
Open Women's 4+
Open Women's 4+

10:50 AM

Master Women's 4+
Master Women's 4+
Master Women's 4+
Master Women's 4+
Master Women's 4+

Team/Club

Michigan Tech Rowing Club

Winona State University Rowing Club
Northern Michigan University Rowing Club
Lincoln Park Boat Club

Marquette University

St. Norbert College

Milwaukee Jr./Lindberg

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (A)
Milwaukee Rowing Club/Wallace

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (B)

Chicago Rowing Center

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (B)
Winona State University Rowing Club

St. Norbert College

Lincoln Park Boat Club Womens Rowing
Northern Michigan University Rowing Club (A)
Michigan Tech Rowing Club

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (C)
Marquette University

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc.(A)
Northern Michigan University Rowing Club (B)

Mendota Rowing Club (B; Paulnock)
Mendota Rowing Club (A;Wencel)

Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc.

La Baie Verte Rowing Club

Upper Peninsula Community Rowing Club
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Bow # Age

ONEFE MW

Bl
B2
B5
B3

36
44
47
41
39
42
43
46
40
37
45

D7
D5
D6
D9
D8

45
51
31
49
52

Elapsed Time Handicap Time

13:24.90
13:38.60
14:10.70
14:40.00
14:46.30
14:46.30

13:08.60
14:02.10
14:47.70
16:20.10

14:35.10
15:11.10
15:13.10
15:30.80
15:33.10
15:49.90
15:55.00
15:57.10
15:59.50
16:35.30
16:36.60

15:08.50
15:16.10
15:36.50
16:32.70
21:23.70

14:54.50
14:56.10
15:36.50
16:14.70
21:02.70

Place
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Tail of the Fox Regatta

1 October 2006

Fox River, De Pere, Wisconsin
Sunny, mid 60's, south wind 3-6 mph
Great day on the Fox!

Event Team/Club Bow # Age Elapsed Time Handicap Time Place

11:10 AM

Master's Men's 2X Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc./Pate 51 31 13:56.4 13:56.4 1
Master's Men's 2X Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc./Anderson 48 44 14:21.1 14:08.1 2
Master's Men's 2X Mendota Rowing Club/Kammerer 50 68 15:42.90 15:05.90 3
Master's Men's 2X Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc./Hensler 49 53 15:47.30 15:25.30 4
Master's Men's 2X Mendota Rowing Club/Pair 52 0 15:30.3 15:30.3 0
11:30 AM

Lightweight Men's 4+ Michigan Tech Rowing Club B6 13:37.70 1
Lightweight Men's 4+ Marquette University B7 13:58.50 2
11:40 AM

Open Women's 1X Northern Michigan University Rowing Club/Klacza C7 18:09.60 --- 1
Open Women's 1X Chicago Rowing Center/Vande Vusse C6 16:37.10 2
11:40 AM

Master's Women's 1X Mendota Rowing Club/ Midlefort c8 31 16:53.90 16:53.9 1
Master's Women's 1X Mendota Rowing Club/ Wencel C9 46 17:34.10 17:19.1 2
LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK
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Tail of the Fox Regatta

1 October 2006

Fox River, De Pere, Wisconsin
Sunny, mid 60's, south wind 3-6 mph

Great day on the Fox!

Event

1:00 PM

Master Men's 4+
Master Men's 4+
Master Men's 4+
Master Men's 4+

1:30 PM

Novice Men's 4+
Novice Men's 4+
Novice Men's 4+
Novice Men's 4+
Novice Men's 4+
Novice Men's 4+
Novice Men's 4+
Novice Men's 4+
Novice Men's 4+
Novice Men's 4+

1:30 PM
Junior Men's 4+
Junior Men's 4+

1:50 PM

Open Women's 2X
Open Women's 2X
Open Women's 2X

2:10 PM

Open Men's 8
Open Men's 8
Open Men's 8
Open Men's 8
Open Men's 8
Open Men's 8

Team/Club

La Baie Verte Rowing Club
Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc.
Mendota Rowing Club/Heiden
Mendota Rowing Club/Weick

Lawrence University Rowing Club

Winona State University Rowing Club (A)
Mendota Rowing Club

Winona State University Rowing Club (B)
Northern Michigan University Rowing Club
Marquette University

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (A)
Milwaukee Rowing Club (A)

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (B)
Milwaukee Rowing Club (B)

Milwaukee Jr. (A)
Milwaukee Jr. (B)

Chicago Rowing Center (Miller/Engel)
Mendota Rowing Club (Kay/Nelson)
La Baie Verte Rowing Club (Walters/Warren)

Northern Michigan University Rowing Club
Marquette University

Mendota Rowing Club

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (A)
Michigan Tech Rowing Club

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (B)
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Bow # Age

53
55
56
54

10
11

13
12

15
14
17
16

El
E2

E3
E4
E5

G1
G3
G2
G5
G6
G7

49
49
66
55

Elapsed Time Handicap Time

14:11.40
14:25.20
15:47.50
17:24.60

14:32.20
14:48.30
14:56.00
15:06.10
15:10.70
15:21.80
15:34.00
16:18.40
16:26.30
16:41.90

14:04.90
15:15.70

15:00.30
15:31.50
16:51.10

12:13.70
12:19.20
12:43.30
12:43.70
12:45.50
13:35.90

14:11.40
14:25.20
15:30.50
17:18.60

15:00.30
15:31.50
16:25.10

Place
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Tail of the Fox Regatta

1 October 2006

Fox River, De Pere, Wisconsin
Sunny, mid 60's, south wind 3-6 mph

Great day on the Fox!

Event
2:30 PM
Ltwt. Women's 4+
Ltwt. Women's 4+
Ltwt. Women's 4+
Ltwt. Women's 4+

2:50 PM

Novice Women's 8
Novice Women's 8
Novice Women's 8
Novice Women's 8
Novice Women's 8
Novice Women's 8
Novice Women's 8
Novice Women's 8
Novice Women's 8

3:10 PM

Novice Mix 4+
Novice Mix 4+
Novice Mix 4+
Novice Mix 4+

3:10 PM

Open Mixed 4+
Open Mixed 4+
Open Mixed 4+
Open Mixed 4+
Open Mixed 4+

3:10 PM

Master Mixed 4+
Master Mixed 4+
Master Mixed 4+
Master Mixed 4+
Master Mixed 4+
Master Mixed 4+
Master Mixed 4+

3:20 pm - Jr Women's 8

Jr. Women's 8
Jr. Women's 8
Jr. Women's 8

Team/Club

Lawrence University Rowing Club
Marquette University

Northern Michigan University Rowing Club
Upper Peninsula Community Rowing Club

Milwaukee Rowing Club (A)

Marquette University (A)

Milwaukee Rowing Club (B)

Northern Michigan University Rowing Club (A)
Northern Michigan University Rowing Club (B)
Marquette University (B)

St. Norbert College

Mendota Rowing Club

Milwaukee Rowing Club (C)

Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc.
Lawrence University Rowing Club
Milwaukee Rowing Club

Winona State University Rowing Club

Mendota Rowing Club (A)

Mendota Rowing Club (B)

Lawrence University Rowing Club (A)
Lincoln Park Boat Club Womens Rowing
Lawrence University Rowing Club (B)

Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc.

Mendota Rowing Club (Anderson)

La Baie Verte Rowing Club (Engelhardt)
Mendota Rowing Club (Heiden)

La Baie Verte Rowing Club

Mendota Rowing Club (Paulnock)
Mendota Rowing Club (Evans)

Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (A)
Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (B)
Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (C)
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Bow # Age

59
58
57
60

64
61
66
62
69
67
65
63
70

E6
E7
E9
E8

71
73
72
74
68

H1
H4
H2
H5
H7
H3
H6

75
76
77

40
41
51
60
52
53
58

Elapsed Time Handicap Time

15:33.50
15:52.30
16:00.50
18:40.60

14:53.70
14:54.90
16:09.10
16:18.70
16:31.70
16:32.30
16:38.30
16:57.30
17:05.70

15:15.10
16:16.20
16:50.30
17:24.60

15:24.30
15:30.20
15:32.10
15:51.90
17:30.80

14:38.50
14:45.50
15:23.30
15:46.90
15:45.10
15:54.30
17:06.20

14:40.10
15:14.20
17:12.80

14:38.50
14:44.50
15:12.30
15:26.90
15:33.10
15:41.30
16:48.20

Place
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