Event	Team/Club	Bow #	Age	Elapsed Time	Handicap Time	Place
9:00 AM						
Novice Women's 4+	Marquette University (A)	A1		15:49.14		1
Novice Women's 4+	Northern Michigan University Rowing Club (A)	A2		16:58.90		2
Novice Women's 4+	Milwaukee Rowing Club (B)	A9		17:01.10		3
Novice Women's 4+	Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc.	A3		17:09.60		4
Novice Women's 4+	Milwaukee Rowing Club (A)	A7		17:17.37		5
Novice Women's 4+	Northern Michigan University Rowing Club (B)	G8		18:11.60		6
Novice Women's 4+	Marquette University (B)	A5		18:15.00		7
Novice Women's 4+	Winona State University Rowing Club	A6		18:43.30		8
Novice Women's 4+	Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc.	A8		19:50.00		9
9:00 AM						
Junior Women's 4+	Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (A)	D1		15:56.90		1
Junior Women's 4+	Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (B)	D2		16:40.90		2
Junior Women's 4+	Milwaukee Rowing Club	D3		16:52.60		3
Junior Women's 4+	Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (C)	D4		15:56.90		4
9:10 AM		40		44.00.00		
Open Men's 1X	Michigan Tech Rowing Club/Wong	18		14:28.60		1
Open Men's 1X	Lewis & Clark College Crew/Greeley	19		15:20.90		2
9:10 AM						
Master Men's 1X	Fox Valley Rowing Club/Orr	21	45	14:53.90	14:53.90	1
Master Men's 1X	Fox Valley Rowing Club/Anderson	20	41	15:25.50	15:25.50	2
9:10 AM						
Senior Men's 1X	Mendota Rowing Club/Gaal	23	51	15:15.70	15:15.70	1
Senior Men's 1X	Unaffiliated/Kunitz	22	65	15:50.40	15:36.40	2
Senior Men's 1X	Mendota Rowing Club/Heiden	24	73	16:23.30	16:01.30	3

Event	Team/Club	Bow #	Age	Elapsed Time	Handicap Time	Place
9:30 AM						
Open Women's 8	Chicago Rowing Center	25		13:28.80		1
Open Women's 8	Marquette University	26		13:38.10		2
Open Women's 8	Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc.	34		14:10.20		3
Open Women's 8	Lincoln Park Boat Club Womens Rowing	30		14:16.40		4
Open Women's 8	Lawrence University Rowing Club	29		14:23.90		5
Open Women's 8	Mendota Rowing Club	27		14:31.80		6
Open Women's 8	Northern Michigan University Rowing Club	28		14:34.10		7
Open Women's 8	Michigan Tech Rowing Club	31		14:57.40		8
Open Women's 8	Upper Peninsula Community Rowing Club	35		16:40.40		9
9:50 AM Open Men's 4+	Michigan Tech Rowing Club (A)	F3		13:15.30		1
Open Men's 4+	Northern Michigan University Rowing Club (A)	F2		13:18.10		2
Open Men's 4+	Marguette University	F1		13:30.00		3
Open Men's 4+	Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (A)	F5		13:39.30		4
Open Men's 4+	Michigan Tech Rowing Club (B)	F7		13:42.00		5
Open Men's 4+	Mendota Rowing Club (A)	F4		14:08.60		6
Open Men's 4+	Northern Michigan University Rowing Club (B)	F6		14:21.00		7
Open Men's 4+	Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (B)	F9		14:25.40		8
Open Men's 4+	Mendota Rowing Club (B)	F8		16:03.90		9
10:10 AM						
Mixed 2X	Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc./Sturtevant	C3	35	14:07.60	13:59.60	1
Mixed 2X	Mendota Rowing Club/Gaal	C4	41	14:28.90	14:14.90	2
Mixed 2X	La Baie Verte Rowing Club/Shellman	C2	53	15:23.30	14:57.30	3
Mixed 2X	Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc./Hasselback	C5	27	14:59.90	14:59.90	4
	,					

Event	Team/Club	Bow #	Age	Elapsed Time	Handicap Time	Place
10:30 AM						
Novice Men's 8	Michigan Tech Rowing Club	3		13:24.90		1
Novice Men's 8	Winona State University Rowing Club	5		13:38.60		2
Novice Men's 8	Northern Michigan University Rowing Club	4		14:10.70		3
Novice Men's 8	Lincoln Park Boat Club	1		14:40.00		4
Novice Men's 8	Marquette University	2		14:46.30		5
Novice Men's 8	St. Norbert College	6		14:46.30		5
10:30 AM						
Junior Men's 8	Milwaukee Jr./Lindberg	B1		13:08.60		1
Junior Men's 8	Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (A)	B2		14:02.10		2
Junior Men's 8	Milwaukee Rowing Club/Wallace	B5		14:47.70		3
Junior Men's 8	Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (B)	B3		16:20.10		4
10:50 AM						
Open Women's 4+	Chicago Rowing Center	36		14:35.10		1
Open Women's 4+	Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (B)	44		15:11.10		2
Open Women's 4+	Winona State University Rowing Club	47		15:13.10		3
Open Women's 4+	St. Norbert College	41		15:30.80		4
Open Women's 4+	Lincoln Park Boat Club Womens Rowing	39		15:33.10		5
Open Women's 4+	Northern Michigan University Rowing Club (A)	42		15:49.90		6
Open Women's 4+	Michigan Tech Rowing Club	43		15:55.00		7
Open Women's 4+	Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (C)	46		15:57.10		8
Open Women's 4+	Marquette University	40		15:59.50		9
Open Women's 4+	Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc.(A)	37		16:35.30		10
Open Women's 4+	Northern Michigan University Rowing Club (B)	45		16:36.60		11
10:50 AM						
Master Women's 4+	Mendota Rowing Club (B; Paulnock)	D7	45	15:08.50	14:54.50	1
Master Women's 4+	Mendota Rowing Club (A;Wencel)	D5	51	15:16.10	14:56.10	2
Master Women's 4+	Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc.	D6	31	15:36.50	15:36.50	3
Master Women's 4+	La Baie Verte Rowing Club	D9	49	16:32.70	16:14.70	4
Master Women's 4+	Upper Peninsula Community Rowing Club	D8	52	21:23.70	21:02.70	5
	opport of an oral of a manager of the office of the	20	01	220.10	2	•

Event	Team/Club	Bow #	Age	Elapsed Time	Handicap Time	Place
11:10 AM						
Master's Men's 2X	Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc./Pate	51	31	13:56.4	13:56.4	1
Master's Men's 2X	Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc./Anderson	48	44	14:21.1	14:08.1	2
Master's Men's 2X	Mendota Rowing Club/Kammerer	50	68	15:42.90	15:05.90	3
Master's Men's 2X	Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc./Hensler	49	53	15:47.30	15:25.30	4
Master's Men's 2X	Mendota Rowing Club/Pair	52	0	15:30.3	15:30.3	0
11:30 AM						
Lightweight Men's 4+	Michigan Tech Rowing Club	B6		13:37.70		1
Lightweight Men's 4+	Marquette University	B7		13:58.50		2
11:40 AM						
Open Women's 1X	Northern Michigan University Rowing Club/Klacza	C7		18:09.60		1
Open Women's 1X	Chicago Rowing Center/Vande Vusse	C6		16:37.10		2
11:40 AM						
Master's Women's 1X	Mendota Rowing Club/ Midlefort	C8	31	16:53.90	16:53.9	1
Master's Women's 1X	Mendota Rowing Club/ Wencel	C9	46	17:34.10	17:19.1	2
LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK			LUNCH BREAK		

Event	Team/Club	Bow #	Age	Elapsed Time	Handicap Time	Place
1:00 PM						
Master Men's 4+	La Baie Verte Rowing Club	53	49	14:11.40	14:11.40	1
Master Men's 4+	Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc.	55	49	14:25.20	14:25.20	2
Master Men's 4+	Mendota Rowing Club/Heiden	56	66	15:47.50	15:30.50	3
Master Men's 4+	Mendota Rowing Club/Weick	54	55	17:24.60	17:18.60	4
1:30 PM						
Novice Men's 4+	Lawrence University Rowing Club	10		14:32.20		1
Novice Men's 4+	Winona State University Rowing Club (A)	11		14:48.30		2
Novice Men's 4+	Mendota Rowing Club	9		14:56.00		3
Novice Men's 4+	Winona State University Rowing Club (B)	13		15:06.10		4
Novice Men's 4+	Northern Michigan University Rowing Club	12		15:10.70		5
Novice Men's 4+	Marquette University	8		15:21.80		6
Novice Men's 4+	Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (A)	15		15:34.00		7
Novice Men's 4+	Milwaukee Rowing Club (A)	14		16:18.40		8
Novice Men's 4+	Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (B)	17		16:26.30		9
Novice Men's 4+	Milwaukee Rowing Club (B)	16		16:41.90		10
1:30 PM						
Junior Men's 4+	Milwaukee Jr. (A)	E1		14:04.90		1
Junior Men's 4+	Milwaukee Jr. (B)	E2		15:15.70		2
1:50 PM						
Open Women's 2X	Chicago Rowing Center (Miller/Engel)	E3	0	15:00.30	15:00.30	1
Open Women's 2X	Mendota Rowing Club (Kay/Nelson)	E4	0	15:31.50	15:31.50	2
Open Women's 2X	La Baie Verte Rowing Club (Walters/Warren)	E5	53	16:51.10	16:25.10	3
2:10 PM						
Open Men's 8	Northern Michigan University Rowing Club	G1		12:13.70		1
Open Men's 8	Marquette University	G3		12:19.20		2
Open Men's 8	Mendota Rowing Club	G2		12:43.30		3
Open Men's 8	Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (A)	G5		12:43.70		4
Open Men's 8	Michigan Tech Rowing Club	G6		12:45.50		5
Open Men's 8	Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (B)	G7		13:35.90		6

DX! Event	Team/Club	Bow #	٨٩٥	Elancod Timo	Handicap Time	Place
2:30 PM	Tean/Club	BOW #	Age	Elapsed Time	паписар тше	Flace
Ltwt. Women's 4+	Lawrence University Rowing Club	59		15:33.50		1
Ltwt. Women's 4+	Marquette University	58		15:52.30		2
Ltwt. Women's 4+	Northern Michigan University Rowing Club	57		16:00.50		3
Ltwt. Women's 4+	Upper Peninsula Community Rowing Club	60		18:40.60		4
	opport of model commany froming club	00		10.10.00		•
2:50 PM						
Novice Women's 8	Milwaukee Rowing Club (A)	64		14:53.70		1
Novice Women's 8	Marquette University (A)	61		14:54.90		2
Novice Women's 8	Milwaukee Rowing Club (B)	66		16:09.10		3
Novice Women's 8	Northern Michigan University Rowing Club (A)	62		16:18.70		4
Novice Women's 8	Northern Michigan University Rowing Club (B)	69		16:31.70		5
Novice Women's 8	Marquette University (B)	67		16:32.30		6
Novice Women's 8	St. Norbert College	65		16:38.30		7
Novice Women's 8	Mendota Rowing Club	63		16:57.30		8
Novice Women's 8	Milwaukee Rowing Club (C)	70		17:05.70		9
3:10 PM						
Novice Mix 4+	Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc.	E6		15:15.10		1
Novice Mix 4+	Lawrence University Rowing Club	E7		16:16.20		2
Novice Mix 4+	Milwaukee Rowing Club	E9		16:50.30		3
Novice Mix 4+	Winona State University Rowing Club	E8		17:24.60		4
3:10 PM						
Open Mixed 4+	Mendota Rowing Club (A)	71		15:24.30		1
Open Mixed 4+	Mendota Rowing Club (B)	73		15:30.20		2
Open Mixed 4+	Lawrence University Rowing Club (A)	72		15:32.10		3
Open Mixed 4+	Lincoln Park Boat Club Womens Rowing	74		15:51.90		4
Open Mixed 4+	Lawrence University Rowing Club (B)	68		17:30.80		5
3:10 PM						
Master Mixed 4+	Fox Valley Rowing Club, Inc.	H1	40	14:38.50	14:38.50	1
Master Mixed 4+	Mendota Rowing Club (Anderson)	H4	41	14:45.50	14:44.50	2
Master Mixed 4+	La Baie Verte Rowing Club (Engelhardt)	H2	51	15:23.30	15:12.30	3
Master Mixed 4+	Mendota Rowing Club (Heiden)	H5	60	15:46.90	15:26.90	4
Master Mixed 4+	La Baie Verte Rowing Club	H7	52	15:45.10	15:33.10	5
Master Mixed 4+	Mendota Rowing Club (Paulnock)	H3	53	15:54.30	15:41.30	6
Master Mixed 4+	Mendota Rowing Club (Evans)	H6	58	17:06.20	16:48.20	7
3:20 pm - Jr Women'	5.8					
Jr. Women's 8	Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (A)	75		14:40.10		1
Jr. Women's 8	Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (A)	76		15:14.20		2
Jr. Women's 8	Ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, Inc. (D)	70		17:12.80		2
	ignatius Chicago Rowing Association, IIC. (C)			17.12.00		3